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9. Int. Kieselbronner Gaileschenner-Lauf tiber 10 km - 11. Juni 2011

Name
Becht Joachim
Hainz Joachim
Kiekert Walter
Heinrich Thim
Frey Dorothea
Schossig Manuel
Lagler Matthias
Hamann Hermann
Mannsdorfer Katrin
Geiger Michael
Richter Klaus
Hosser Lars
Bulrle Stefan
Hofgartner Michael
Zink Tino
Buhn Oliver
Christiansen Peter
Lobert Micha
Brischiggiaro Patrick
Kohn Holger
Schwarz Robin
Harianto Irwan
Richter Marco
Brochwitz Katharina
Emrich Helmut
Gerlach Tobias
Flérchinger Herbert
Apelt Werner
Knewitz Holger
Hirsch Stephanie
HeR Dirk
Kuszyk Paul
Freidel Stefan
Gornig Olaf
Tolonic Franz
Wallace John
Vogel Nikolaus
Speidel Eric
Burrer Rudi
Zundel Glnter
Kutzner Michael
Stach Dominik
Morweiser Michael
Beck Thomas
Nowotny Steffen
Flatinger Norbert
Bachmaier Eva
Etter Hermann
Neuhauser Winfried
Giek Benjamin
Heinzmann Klaus
Bolz Leander
Klotz Jirgen

ERGEBNISLISTE

Verein
LT Furtwangen
RSV Hachinger Tal
LSG Karlsruhe
Lejo-Race-Team
EK Schwaikheim
TG Stein
LT Maulbronn
Bretten
TV Neulingen / Bauschlott
FV Oschelbronn
Neulingen
TV Kieselbronn
Bulrle Metallbau Muhlacker
Team Sport Evolution
TV Neulingen
LG Kraichtal
LT Maulbronn
Sachsenheim
HCN 2000 Birkenfeld
LC Pforzheim
TV Eutingen
Nolte Mobel
Kieselbronn
Lauferband 005
Lauferbande 005 FSL
Weber-Ingenieure
TV Rheinzabern
Schachclub Bretten
Wiernsheim Pinache
TG Stein
Bauschlott
SFG Serres
Weber-Ingenieure
TRT Remchingen
TG Dietlingen

Selecao Pforzheim
SFG Serres
TSV Nussdorf
Rhein Radar Runners
FC Schneckenrotz Schlauch
Karlsruhe
TV Kieselbronn
TG Stein
Lauferband 005
Pforzheim
TV Kieselbronn
Pforzheim
Team Fischer
Lienzingen
TB Wilferdingen
TV Neulingen
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JG
1961
1970
1966
1975
1973
1995
1985
1974
1986
1984
1966
1996
1989
1964
1959
1969
1961
1974
1993
1950
1984
1951
1977
1986
1967
1969
1951
1958
1960
1973
1967
1961
1981
1968
1964
1985
1961
1988
1955
1950
1981
1981
1981
1983
1970
1976
1985
1946
1959
1984
1962
1971
1957

Zeit
00:36:58
00:37:15
00:37:22
00:38:03
00:38:38
00:39:19
00:39:30
00:40:12
00:40:46
00:41:16
00:41:50
00:42:10
00:42:50
00:43:17
00:43:23
00:44:10
00:44:24
00:44:28
00:44:41
00:44:47
00:44:57
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:55
00:45:56
00:46:01
00:46:02
00:46:55
00:46:55
00:47:02
00:47:07
00:47:10
00:47:15
00:47:17
00:47:21
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:38
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:47:56
00:48:01
00:48:14
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:48:53
00:48:58
00:49:11
00:49:14
00:49:17

Klas.
M50
M40
M45
M35
W35
MJB
MHK
M35
WHK
MHK
M45
MJB
MHK
M45
M50
M40
M50
M35
MJA
M60
MHK
M60
M30
WHK
M40
M40
M60
M50
M50
W35
M40
M50
M30
M40
M45
MHK
M50
MHK
M55
M60
M30
M30
M30
MHK
M40
M35
WHK
M65
M50
MHK
M45
M40
M50

Rang Stnr.
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310
321
343
345
323
286
347
254
341
342
333
258
303
346
283
365
360
314
260
331
335
326
293
251
373
276
313
281
371
284
330
348
305
332
359
338
358
256
275
364
322
300
368
272
362
315
265
277
290
357
377
289
339



Platz
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

9. Int. Kieselbronner Gaileschenner-Lauf tiber 10 km - 11. Juni 2011

Name
Janitschke Thomas
Heuchele Oliver
Baselt Tarik
Geiger Maria
Geiger Karlheinz
Hess Gerhard
Rodgers Sascha
Weber Christian
Vielsack Roger
Will Sabrina
Beithaupt Rolf
Oechsle Marcus
Ullrich Rudolf
Krebs Anja
Pfirrmann Ralf
Deil3er Arno
Soyer Wolfgang
Yavuz Tuncay
Zachmann Gerhard
Rodofile Mimmo
Mdller Ralf
Mdihlfeit Sabine
Oehm Claudia
Frey Peter
Jung Valentin
Bogs Jurgen
Karcher Sebastian
Boos Peter
Lajer Matthias
Weil} Sonja
Kraus Heike
Schuhmann Martin
Bub Stefan
Holldorb Christian
Broadnax Brandon
Goll Ute
Jetzlsperger Katrin
Scheufele Walter
Gollan Arnd
Liebisch Carolin
Schoénhardt Gabi
Sudhof Antje
Rieger Erich
Pfisterer Steffen
Kretz Stefan
Hiemer Thomas
Burck Bettina
Then Ernst
Krewed| Jutta
Nastle Nicola
Gerber Andrea
Knobloch Manfred
Reinle Karin

ERGEBNISLISTE

Verein
Team Sport Evolution
Niefern-Oschelbronn
Kieselbronn
TV Neulingen
TV Neulingen
TB Wilferdingen
Birkenfeld
Allmountainsports.de
TV Ersingen
Salsa Tequila Team
Karlsbad
TB Wilferdingen
TF Feuerbach
Goldstadtlaufteam
VLG Maximiliansau
Team Sport Evolution
TSV Nussdorf

TB Wilferdingen
Pforzheim
Ardis Freunde
TG Stein
Pforzheim
Leonberg
TV Kieselbronn

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder

TV Kieselbronn
TV Kieselbronn
TV Kieselbronn
TV Kieselbronn
TV Kieselbronn
Lauferband 005
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
TV Kieselbronn
TV Enzberg
Berlin

Lauferbande 005 FSL Lehrer

Neulingen
TB Wilferdingen
TG Stein
Pforzheim
TG Stein
TV Kieselbronn
TV Eutingen
TV Kieselbronn
Ardis Freunde
TV Kieselbronn
TV Néttingen
TG Stein
TG Stein
Neulingen
TG Stein
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JG
1964
1976
1966
1959
1954
1947
1981
1975
1965
1980
1945
1971
1947
1968
1959
1958
1942
1973
1949
1978
1962
1967
1966
1970
1998
1941
1990
1965
1983
1974
1963
1973
1982
1966
1986
1967
1979
1960
1965
1988
1963
1965
1943
1994
1961
1963
1960
1951
1959
1967
1971
1937
1964

Zeit
00:49:24
00:49:36
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:59
00:50:11
00:50:27
00:50:51
00:51:04
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:45
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:52:00
00:52:04
00:52:19
00:52:26
00:53:24
00:53:34
00:54:02
00:54:05
00:54:35
00:54:47
00:54:51
00:54:52
00:55:03
00:55:14
00:55:55
00:55:59
00:56:06
00:56:14
00:56:49
00:56:51
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:26
00:57:32
00:57:56
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:16
00:58:35
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:17
00:59:24
00:59:39
00:59:45
00:59:45
01:00:04
01:00:45

Klas.
M45
M35
M45
W50
M55
M60
M30
M35
M45
W30
M65
M40
M60
W40
M50
M50
M65
M35
M60
M30
M45
W40
W45
M40
MJB
M70
MHK
M45
MHK
W35
W45
M35
MHK
M45
MHK
W40
W30
M50
M45
WHK
W45
W45
M65
MJB
M50
M45
W50
M60
W50
W40
W40
M70
W45

Rang Stnr.
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316
328
291
366
367
325
299
354
356
309
292
264
353
379
378
329
363
336
355
295
302
361
271
324
270
374
285
262
282
279
269
257
273
253
278
344
350
349
266
288
370
268
376
311
318
319
307
287
308
369
320
261
375



ERGEBNISLISTE

9. Int. Kieselbronner Gaileschenner-Lauf tiber 10 km - 11. Juni 2011

Platz Name Verein JG Zeit Klas. Rang Stnr.
107  Gremmelmaier Jutta Lauferbande 005 FSL 1965 01:00:52 W45 6 372
108 Haag Ulrich TB Wilferdingen 1966 01:01:13 M45 14 280
109 Sudhof Thorsten Pforzheim 1964 01:01:44 M45 15 267
110 Flérchinger Uschi TV Rheinzabern 1951 01:02:28 W60 1 312
111 Wagner Katharina TRT Remchingen 1974 01:02:48 W35 4 351
112 Gokcek Ufuk Pforzheim 1987 01:04:07 MHK 13 294
113 Tannert Anja 1974 01:05:47 W35 5 337
114 Andor Sieglinde Ardis Freunde 1961 01:06:56 W50 4 301
115 Simmel Claudia Lauferband 005 1981 01:07:31 W30 3 259
116 Hinz Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe 1942 01:07:36 M65 5 327
117  Calogero Mustacchia Ersingen 1970 01:08:36 M40 11 297
118 Daunisi Giuseppe Pforzheim 1971 01:08:36 M40 12 296
119 Holldorb Helen Karlsruhe 1994 01:10:26 WJB 1 306
120 Arnold Fawnie Stuttgart 1971 01:12:18 W40 6 255
121 Rawer Marc Stuttgart 1974 01:12:19 M35 9 352
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